Furopean Union Politics

FOURTH EDITION

Michelle Cini

Nieves Pérez-Solérzano Borragan

OXFORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS



Detailed Contents

List of Figures xxi
List of Boxes xxiii
List of Tables xxvii
List of Contributors XXiX
List of Abbreviations Xxxi
Guided Tour of Learning Features xxxvi
Guided Tour of the Online Resource Centre XxXxviii

| Introduction !
Michelle Cini and Nieves Pérez-Solérzano Borragdn

Why a European Union?

I
What is the European Union? 3
Who can join? 3
Who pays? 5
What does the European Union do? 5
The European Union and its citizens 7
The organization of the book 7
PART |  The Historical Context
2 The European Community: From 1945 to 1985 n
Derek W. Urwin
Introduction 12
The opening moves 12
The Community idea 15
Rome and the stalling of ambition 17
The emergence of summits 2|
Conclusion 23
Questions 24
Guide to Further Reading 24

Weblinks 25



Xii

Detailed Contents

Weblinks

3 The European Union: Establishment and Development 26
David Phinnemore
Introduction 26
The European Union as a European union 27
Reviewing the Union: the 1996 Intergovernmental Conference and the Treaty of Amsterdam 3l
Preparing for enlargement: the 2000 Intergovernmental Conference, the Treaty of Nice,
and the ‘Future of Europe’ debate 34
Conclusion 39
Questions 40
Guide to Further Reading 40
Weblinks 40

4 From the Constitutional Treaty to the Treaty of Lisbon and Beyond 4l
Clive Church and David Phinnemore
Introduction 42
The European Convention, the 2004 Intergovernmental Conference, and the Constitutional Treaty 42
The ‘no’ votes: crisis and reflection 46
‘Negotiating' the Treaty of Lisbon 47
The main elements of the Treaty of Lisbon 48
An appraisal 50
Ratification 5l
-The significance of the Treaty of Lisbon 53
Beyond Lisbon 54
Conclusion 55
Questions 55
Guide to Further Reading 56
Weblinks 56

PART 2 Theories and Conceptual Approaches

5 Neo-functionalism 59
Carsten Straby Jensen
Introduction 60
What is neo-functionalism? 60
A brief history of neo-functionalism 6l
Supranationalism and spillover 62
Critiques of neo-functionalism 66
The revival of neo-functionalism 67
Conclusion 68
Questions 69
Guide to Further Reading 69

70



Detailed Contents  xiii

6 Intergovernmentalism 7
Michelle Cini
Introduction 72
What is intergovernmentalism? 72
Classical intergovernmentalism and its critics 74
Beyond classical intergovernmentalism 77
Liberal intergovernmentalism and its critics 79
Conclusion 83
Questions a3
Guide to Further Reading 83
Weblinks 84

7 Theorizing the European Union after Integration Theory 85

Ben Rosamond

Introduction 86
The limits of the classical debate and five ways forward 86
Political science, the ‘new institutionalism’, and the European Union 89
Social constructivist approaches to the European Union 93
International relations and international political economy revisited 94
Critical theories and the European Union 99
Conclusion 100
Questions 10l
Guide to Further Reading 0l
Weblinks 102
8 Governance in the European Union 103

Thomas Christiansen

Introduction 103
Conceptualizing governance in the European Union 104
Multilevel governance 107
‘New governance’ and the European regulatory state 108
Normative debates about governance 110
Conclusion 12
Questions 113
Guide to Further Reading 113
Weblinks 113
9 Europeanization 115

Tanja A. Bérzel and Diana Panke

Introduction: what is Europeanization? 116

Why does Europeanization matter? 17



Xiv

Detailed Contents

Explaining top-down Europeanization 118
Explaining bottom-up Europeanization 120
Towards a sequential perspective on Europeanization? 123
Conclusion 123
Questions 124
Guide to Further Reading 124
Weblinks 124
PART 3 Institutions and Actors
I0 The European Commission 129
Morten Egeberg
Introduction 130
The functions of the Commission 130
Commission influence 131
The President and the Commissioners 132
Commissioners’ cabinets 134
The Commission administration 135
Committees, networks, and agencies 138
Conclusion 140
Questions 141
Guide to Further Reading 141
Weblinks 141
iI The Council of the European Union and the European Council 142
Jeffrey Lewis
Introduction 143
The Council of the European Union: the heart of EU decision-making 143
The layers of the Council system 146
How does the Council system work? 150
The European Council I55
The High Representative of the Union for Foreign Affairs and Security Policy 155
Conclusion 157
Questions 158
Guide to Further Reading 158
Weblinks 158
[2 The European Parliament 159
Charlotte Burns
Introduction 160
The evolving European Parfiament 160
The powers and influence of the European Parliament 160



Detailed Contents

The internal politics of the European Parliament 165
Elections, the people, and the European Parliament 168
Conclusion 170
Questions 170
Guide to Further Reading 170
Weblinks 171

13 The Courts of the European Union 172
llias Kapsis
Introduction 172
The history of the European courts 173
Composition, structure, and procedure 175
Jurisdiction 176
‘Judicial activism' and the reaction of the member states 179
Conclusion 18l
Questions 181
Guide to Further Reading 182
Weblinks 182

14 Interest Groups and the European Union 183
Rainer Eising and Sonja Lehringer
Introduction 183
The EU institutions and interest groups 184
European interest groups 188
The Europeanization of interests 193
Conclusion 194
Questions 194
Guide to Further Reading 195
Weblinks 195

PART 4 Policies and Policy-making

I5 Policy-making in the European Union 199
Alex Warleigh-Lack and Ralf Drachenberg
Introduction 200
The evolving Community method 201
The ordinary legislative procedure 204
The open method of coordination 206
Exploring the open method of coordination in education and training 208
Conclusion 2i0
Questions 21
Guide to Further Reading 20
Weblinks 212

XV



XVi

Detailed Contents

16

EU External Relations
Michael Smith

Introduction

Institutions and policy-making: the Common Commercial Policy

Institutions and policy-making: development assistance policy and monetary policy

The European Union’s external economic policy objectives

Obstacles and opportunities: the European Union as a power in the world economy

Conclusion

Questions

Guide to Further Reading
Weblinks

Enlargement
Ana E. Juncos and Nieves Pérez-Solérzano Borragdn

Introduction

The history of enlargement
Enlargement: the process and actors
Explaining enlargement

The future of enlargement
Conclusion

Questions

Guide to Further Reading

Weblinks

The European Union's Foreign, Security, and Defence Policies
Robert Dover

Introduction

The changing context of European foreign policy
The Common Foreign and Security Policy

The Amsterdam Treaty

The European Security and Defence Policy

The Lisbon Treaty: revising the institutional framework
The European Union’s response to the ‘Arab Spring’
Conclusion

Questions

Guide to Further Reading

Weblinks

The Single Market
Michelle Egan

Introduction

Market integration in historical perspective
Setting the scene for the single market
The politics of neoliberalism and ‘1992’

213

214
215
217
220
222
223
224
224
225

226

227
227
229
233
235
238
238
238
239

240

24|
242
242
244
246
248

251
252
252
252
253

254

255
255
257
259



20

2

22

Correcting the market: the politics of regulated capitalism
The revival of the single market

Globalization and the single market

Conclusion

Questions

Guide to Further Reading

Weblinks

The European Union’s Social Dimension
Gerda Falkner

Introduction

The early years of EU social policy

From Maastricht to the Lisbon Treaty

The development and scope of European social policy
The European Social Fund and the European Globalization Adjustment Fund
The open method of coordination

Social partnership at European level

Conclusion

Questions

Guide to Further Reading

Weblinks

The Area of Freedom, Security, and Justice
Emek M. Ugarer

Introduction

Preludes to cooperation

The Schengen experiment

Maastricht and the ‘third pillar’

Absorbing the third pillar: from Amsterdam to Lisbon
Policy output: baby steps to bold agendas
Extending JHA/AFS] cooperation outwards
Conclusion

Questions

Guide to Further Reading

Weblinks

Economic and Monetary Union
Amy Verdun

Introduction

What is economic and monetary policy?
From The Hague to Maastricht (1969-91)
From treaty to reality (1992-2002)
Explaining economic and monetary union

Criticisms of economic and monetary union

Detailed Contents

262
263
264
266
266
266
267

268

269
269

271
273
274
275
276
278
279
279
280

28l

282
282
283
283
285
287
291
293
294
294
294

296

297
297
299
301
303
305

XVii



xviii

Detailed Contents

The global financial crisis and the sovereign debt crisis 306
Conclusion 307
Questions 308
Guide to Further Reading 308
Weblinks 308

23 The Common Agricultural Policy 309
Eve Fouilleux
Introduction 309
The early days of the Common Agricultural Policy and the issue of CAP reform 30
After 1992: the long reform process 33
Past and present debates on the CAP and EU agriculture 319
Conclusion 323
Questions 323
Guide to Further Reading 324
Weblinks 324

24 Environmental Policy 325
David Benson and Andrew Jordan
Introduction 325
The development of environmental policy: different perspectives 326
Linking different perspectives: the underlying dynamics of environmental policy 331
Future challenges 333
Conclusion 336
Questions 337
Guide to Further Reading 337
Weblinks 337

PART 5 Issues and Debates

25 Democracy and Legitimacy in the European Union 341
Stijn Smismans
Introduction 342
From ‘permissive consensus’ to ‘democratic deficit’ 342
Maastricht and the debate during the 1990s 344
EU democracy and the governance debate 346
The Constitutional Treaty and the Treaty of Lisbon 349
EU democracy and the economic crisis 351
Conclusion 352
Questions 352
Guide to Further Reading 353

Weblinks

353



26

27

Public Opinion and the European Union
Lauren M. McLaren and Simona Guerra

Introduction

‘General perceptions of the European Union

Explaining public attitudes towards European integration
The perceived poverty of the European Union
Conclusion

Questions

Guide to Further Reading

Weblinks

The European Union and the Economic Crisis
Dermot Hodson and Uwe Puetter

Introduction

The story of the economic crisis (so far)

EU institutions and governance in the light of the economic crisis
The crisis and Europe’s place in the world

Conclusion

Questions

Guide to Further Reading

Weblinks

Glossary

References

Index

Detailed Contents

354

354
355
357
363
364
365
365
366

367

367
369
373
376
377
378
378
379

38l
4l
437

XiX



